
Webb Korfiatis 
Barristers & Solicitors 

Michael J Webb LL.B 
Jim Korfiatis BEc, LL.B 

Telephone: 9663-8899 
Facsimile: 9663-8298 

Your Ref.: 
Our Ref.: MJW:gmb 2010.0024 

23rd August, 2010 

The Manager 
Lighthouse Foundation 
13 Adolph Street 
RICHMOND 3121 

Dear Sir/Madam 

Re: G.W. & B.M. Edelsten 

All correspondence to:­
Suite 1, Ground Floor 

Lansdowne House 
182 Victoria Parade . 

East Melbourne Vic., 3002 
DX31504 

EAST MELBOURNE 
glenys@webbkorfiatis.com.au 

We enclose with pleasure our Trust Account Cheque being for donations totalling $750.00. 
The donations were made at the wedding of Geoffrey and Brynne Edelsten late last year. 

Your receipts should be drawn as follows and forwarded to this office for distribution. 

$ 50.00 
$200.00 
$50-0.00 
$750.00 

Explosive Entertainment (Vic) Pty. Ltd. 
T.S.R. & M. L. Rafey 
Seven Network (Operations) Ltd. 
Total 

Should you have any queries please do not hesitate to contact Michael Webb of this office. 

Yours faithfully 
Webb Korfiatis 

per: 



TAX RECEIPT 

Explosive Entertainment (Vic) Pty. Ltd . 

. Details 

Donation 

Total 

Paid 

Balance Due 

All donations $2 and over are tax deductible 
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:_CxL Lighthou se® 
I • Fou ndation 

13 Adolpi1 St, Richmond VIC 312·1 
P. 03 9093 7500 F. 03 9093 7555 
office@ligi1tl1ousefoundation. 0 1·g .au 

WNW. lightl1ousefoundation. org .au 
ABl'J 12 101 549 508 

Date: 27 August 2010 

Total 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$50.00 

$0.00 



TAX RECEIPT 

T.S.R & M.L Hafey 

Details 

Donation 

Total 

Paid 

Balance Due 

All donations $2 and over are tax deductible 
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•~-~-~ Lighthouse® 
, Foundation 
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13 Adolph St, Ricl1mo11d VIC 3121 
P. 03 9093 7500 F. 03 9093 7555 
office@ligl1thousefoundation.mg .au 

wvcw. lightilousefoundation. org .au 
ABN 12 101549508 

Date: 27 August 2010 

Total 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$200.00 

$0.00 



TAX RECEIPT 

Seven Network (Operations) Ltd. 

Details 

Donation 

Total 

Paid 

Balance Due 

All donations $2 and over are tax deductible 
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P;~_,: L i g h t h O LI S ~ ® 
1 • Found atio n 

13Adolph St, Rlchmo11d VIC 3121 
P. 03 9093 7500 F. 03 9093 7555 
office@lighthousefoundation.org .au 

www. I ightl1ousefoundation. org . au 
AB I\J 12 101 549 508 

Date: 27 August 2010 

Total 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$500.00 

$0.00 


