Webb Korfiatis

Barristers & Solicitors

Michael J Webb LL.B Jim Korfiatis BEc, LL.B

Telephone: 9663-8899 Facsimile: 9663-8298 All correspondence to:-Suite 1, Ground Floor Lansdowne House 182 Victoria Parade East Melbourne Vic., 3002 DX 31504 EAST MELBOURNE glenys@webbkorfiatis.com.au

Your Ref.: Our Ref.: MJW:gmb 2010.0024

23rd August, 2010

The Manager Lighthouse Foundation 13 Adolph Street **RICHMOND** 3121

Dear Sir/Madam

Re: G.W. & B.M. Edelsten

We enclose with pleasure our Trust Account Cheque being for donations totalling \$750.00. The donations were made at the wedding of Geoffrey and Brynne Edelsten late last year.

Your receipts should be drawn as follows and forwarded to this office for distribution.

\$ 50.00	Explosive Entertainment (Vic) Pty. Ltd.
\$200.00	T.S.R. & M. L. Hafey
\$500.00	Seven Network (Operations) Ltd.
\$750.00	Total

Should you have any queries please do not hesitate to contact Michael Webb of this office.

Yours faithfully Webb Korfiatis

per:



Giving hendless kids a tuture

13 Adolph St, Richmond VIC 3121 P. 03 9093 7500 F. 03 9093 7555 office@lighthousefoundation.org.au www.lighthousefoundation.org.au ABN 12 101 549 508

TAX RECEIPT

Explosive Entertainment (Vic) Pty. Ltd.

Date: 27 August 2010

\$50.00

Total	\$50.00	
Paid	\$50.00	
Balance Due	\$0.00	

All donations \$2 and over are tax deductible

Warking with community to break the cycle of homelessness



Giving har eless hills of before

13 Adolph St, Richmond VIC 3121 P. 03 9093 7500 F. 03 9093 7555 office@lighthousefoundation.org.au www.lighthousefoundation.org.au ABN 12 101 549 508

TAX RECEIPT

T.S.R & M.L Hafey

Date: 27 August 2010

al
0.00
)

Total	\$200.00
Paid	\$200.00
Balance Due	\$0.00

All donations \$2 and over are tax deductible

Working with community to break the cycle of homelessness



Giving Lendless Hids & furture

13 Adolph St, Richmond VIC 3121 P. 03 9093 7500 F. 03 9093 7555 office@lighthousefoundation.org.au www.lighthousefoundation.org.au ABN 12 101 549 508

TAX RECEIPT

Seven Network (Operations) Ltd.

Date: 27 August 2010

Details			Total
Donation	2		\$500.00
		8	
	1		

Total	\$500.00	
Paid	\$500.00	
Balance Due	\$0.00	

All donations \$2 and over are tax deductible

Working with community to break the cycle of homelessness